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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN
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Categorie

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

Afd

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

5097

5009

5034

5097

5069

5098

5009

5034

5107

5097

5069

5009

5098

5034

5107

Clubnr

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

KTC RAPID  WATERSCHEI

T.C. BASVELD
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Naam

C

A

B

C

A

A

A

B

D

C

A

A

A

B

D

Ploeg

5069

5098

5107

5009

5107

5034

5069

5097

5098

5107

5098

5034

5097

5069

5009
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Naam

A

A

D

A

D

B

A

C

A

D

A

B

C

A

A

Ploeg

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

Winnaar

4

2

0

4

0

4

5

1

4

5

3

4

4

5

2

4

2

0

4

0

4

5

1

4

5

3

4

4

5

2

50

38

22

49

19

43

51

14

43

50

35

47

47

48

39

2

4

6

2

6

2

1

5

2

1

3

2

2

1

4

2

4

6

2

6

2

1

5

2

1

3

2

2

1

4

29

47

54

36

54

37

35

53

37

28

44

37

37

45

44
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-
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-
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